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Jénin
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Kohl
Myriam
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Thull
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Weber
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Servais
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2000
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1971
1968
1956
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1965
1955
1985
1968
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1989

833
775
791
795
830
787
779
777
773
800
774
772
801
794
790
789
785
788
770
799
778
811
780

LUX  Footing Club Itzig

ITA
LUX

LU SC Beruffspompjeeén

LUX

DEU  AS Neukirchen-Viuyn

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX sans
LUX
LUX

LUX TEAM FOX BEER

LUX
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03:30:45
04:50:48
04:52:54
05:29:27
03:20:39
05:23:18
04:35:39
07:01:56
05:35:44
05:49:04
05:23:19
05:35:46
03:42:32
05:29:27
04:43:33
05:38:24
06:44:01
05:38:25
05:27:41
06:43:58
07:02:03
03:23:21
07:02:47
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Walk 32,70km
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797 LUX
786 LUX
768 LUX  Tranteler
798 LUX
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